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
Status: Sold

17619 WINDING CREEK ROAD, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 11/23/2013
Beds: 4 List Price: $628,900
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $590,000
SqFt: 2,603 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $132.00
Lot Size: 5,349 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: River Run Road
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Bruce Pierson
List Office: Pierson Realty Group
 

Remarks: Las Palmas Phase One. Easy access in/out, Great school district. House 
has been remodeled, New Master bath area, separate jet tub and stall 
shower, new paint throughout. Kitchen new counter tops, new 
dishwasher, trash compactor, cooktop, etc. Great backyard for 
barbecuing and place for the kids and dogs to play!!! It will not last 
long!!!!

 

MLS #: 81402620 DOM:9
Status: Sold

127 NORTH 4TH STREET, Spreckels 93962
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 01/27/2014
Beds: 4 List Price: $579,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $591,000
SqFt: 2,503 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 6,169 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Nacional Ave
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Angela Savage
List Office: Steinbeck Real Estate, Inc.
 

Remarks: How soon can you move? Newer home w/ classic flair. Desirable 
Rosemary floor plan featuring ground floor bedroom & full bath. 
Upgraded eat-in kitchen w/ sunny breakfast nook & butlers pantry 
which serves the formal dining room. Light & bright family room w/ 
fireplace. Spacious living room. Master suite w/ walk-in closet, private 
bath with marble dual sinks, over-sized tub. Long list of amenities.

 

MLS #: 81341447 DOM:62
Status: Sold

60 ENOS DRIVE, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 11/19/2013
Beds: 4 List Price: $575,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $565,000
SqFt: 2,402 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 21,090 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: River Road
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Janet Lee Leighton
List Office: Park Place Realty
 

Remarks: Lovely 4 bedroom 2 bath home with privacy and country charm in the 
Spreckels School District. Living/dining room combo with cozy 
fireplace. Kitchen with breakfast bar opens to large family room that 
opens to backyard entertaining area looking out to pool with 
landscaped backyard and large lawn area. Solar pool heater, indoor 
laundry room, workshop area in garage, security system and much 
more

 



MLS #: 81337756 DOM:95
Status: Sold

17675 RIVERBEND ROAD, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 10/14/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $506,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $485,000
SqFt: 1,786 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $136.00
Lot Size: 5,046 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: River Run/Winding Cr
Elem Dist: Spreckels Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: The Jacobs Team
List Office: Keller Williams Realty
 

Direction: From River Road, turn into Las Palmas I. Take the first left onto 
Winding Creek Rd after guard & go straight until you come to 
Riverbend. House will be in front of you once you cross over to 
Riverbend.

 

Remarks: Welcome home to this turn key Las Palmas I home. This single story 
home boasts brand new cherry flooring, vaulted ceilings thru out & a 
light, open floor plan. The kitchen has a surplus of storage, breakfast 
nook & bar, a family room w/ FP & French doors that open to the 
private backyard. The master suite is lovely w/ LG walk-in closet, spa-
like bath & a quiet patio. Peace & perfection await you!

 

MLS #: 81333269 DOM:5
Status: Sold

12 SAN BENANCIO ROAD, Salinas 93908
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 09/08/2013
Beds: 2 List Price: $440,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $550,000
SqFt: 1,415 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 33,500 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Hwy 68
Elem Dist: Washington Union Elementary
High Dist: Salinas Union High
 

List Agent: Catherine Gheen
List Office: Gheen Properties Inc
 

Direction: turn off of hwy 68 onto San Benancio Road. Home is located on right 
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